Chapman University

Chapman University Digital Commons

Joslin Family First World War Correspondence

CAWL Archives: First World War

1915

1915, Picture of Grant

Grant Hanford Joslin

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/joslin_family_correspondence
Part of the Cultural History Commons, History of Science, Technology, and Medicine Commons,
Military History Commons, Other History Commons, Political History Commons, Social History Commons,
and the United States History Commons

Recommended Citation

Joslin, Grant Hanford, "1915, Picture of Grant" (1915). *Joslin Family First World War Correspondence*. 5. https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/joslin_family_correspondence/5

This Photograph is brought to you for free and open access by the CAWL Archives: First World War at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Joslin Family First World War Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Subject Terms

World War, 1914-1918, Correspondence -- World War, 1914-1918, Photographs, World War, 1914-1918-- Homefront, World War, 1914-1918-- France

Summary

The Joslin Family First World War Correspondence contains letters from brothers Lincoln and Grant Joslin to their mother. The Joslin brothers wrote the letters while stationed in France. Also included are photographs of Grant and their mother, Marcia Ruth Joslin.

Keywords

1915

Identifier

2017-465-w-r_Joslin_WWI_Picture_02

Copyright

The Center for American War Letters Archives promotes open access to its collections for "private study, scholarship, or research" subject to the intellectual property rights of others. Chapman University may not hold copyright or intellectual property rights to all items in the collections, and contents may be subject to restricted access or use. As a condition of accessing and using material from the Archives, you agree that you are responsible for obtaining all required consents of any copyright holder and to indemnify and hold the University harmless from and against any and all claims, losses, liabilities, and expenses, including reasonable attorney fees, that may arise from any third party claims for copyright infringement, torts, or invasion of publicity or privacy rights. You further acknowledge and agree that photocopies or other reproductions may only be made with the University's prior approval. Requests will be considered on a case by case basis and approval will be in the University's sole discretion.

